154

151
150

407
204
306
116

302
404
405
403
305
401
307
202

802
801
603
605
505
812

702
502
815

609
806
506
809
805
808

108
107
m
112
81
164
109
110
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THE WAVE

KITCHEN & BAR

AN ESTEFAN KITCHEN
RESTAURANT

WINES BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING

Moet & Chandon, Imperial, Rose, FRANCE
Moet & Chandon, Imperial Brut, FRANCE
Tiamo, Prosecco D.O.C. ITALY (Organic)
Cantina Di Casteggio, Moscato , DOCG, ITALY
JP Chenet, Brut, FRANCE

WHITE

Deerfield Ranch Winery, Roussanne, SONOMA (Clean Wine)

St. Supery, Dollarhide, Sauvignon Blanc, NAPA VALLEY
Walt, Chardonnay, SONOMA COAST

Alain Girard & Fils, Sancerre, FRANCE

Sonoma Cutrer, Chardonnay, SONOMA

Chateau de Berne, Inspiration Rose, Cotes de Provence, FRANCE
Note Bleue, AOP Cotes de Provence, Rose, DE SAINT TROPEZ
Terlato , Pinot Grigio, FRIULI ITALY

Daou, Chardonnay, PASO ROBLES

Lagar de Bouza Albarino, Rias Baixas, SPAIN

Jako, Pinot Grigio, ITALY

Te Awanga "Wildsong", Sauvignon Blanc (Organic), HAWK'S BAY

RED

Jax Vineyards, "Y3 Taureau" Red Blend, NAPA VALLEY
Deerfield Ranch Winery, Red Rex, SONOMA (Clean Wine)
Kunde, Cabernet Sauvignon Estate, NAPA VALLEY

The Prisoner Wine Co, "Unshackled", Cabernet Sauvignon, SONOMA
Walt, La Brisa, Pinot Noir, SONOMA COAST

Purple Corduroy, Red Siren, Zinfandel, LODI

Grayson Cellars, Merlot, NAPA VALLEY

Chehalem, Pinot Noir OREGON

Pozzeto, Valpolicella Classico DOC, ITALY

Sauvers du Temps, Cabernet Sauvignon, FRANCE
Terrazas, Malbec ARGENTINA

Erath "Resplendent"”, Pinot Noir, OREGON

Daou "Pessimist", Blend, PASO ROBLES

R+ Ribera del Duero, Tempranillo, SPAIN

Campo Viejo, Rioja, SPAIN

ESTEFAN KITCHEN
Merlot, CALIFORNIA
Cabernet Sauvignon, CALIFORNIA
7 Michi, Chardonnay, CALIFORNIA
7 Michi, Cabernet Sauvignon, CALIFORNIA
7 Michi, Pinot Noir, CALIFORNIA
7 Michi, Sauvignon Blanc, CALIFORNIA
Pinot Grigio, CALIFORNIA
Chardonnay, CALIFORNIA

18
18
14
11
10

21

20
19
18
16
15
15

14
13
13
12
12

21
21
20
20
19
18
17
17

15
15
15
14
14
13

12

16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
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KITCHEN & BAR

AN ESTEFAN KITCHEN
RESTAURANT

WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING WINES
151 Cantina Di Casteggio, Moscato, DOCG, ITALY 50
166 Poderi Chiara, Bianco Mio, Moscato d'Asti, IITALY 55
158 Schramserg, Blanc de Blancs, Sparkling Wine, CALIFORNIA (Half Btl.) 56
159 Piper Heidsieck, Cuvee Brut, Champagne, FRANCE (Half Btl.) 68
160 Piper Heidsieck, Rose Sauvage, Champagne, FRANCE (Half Btl.) 78
150 JP Chenet, Sparkling, FRANCE 29
154 Moet & Chandon, Imperial, Brut, FRANCE 125
155 Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Champagne, FRANCE 115
156 Veuve Clicquot, Rose, FRANCE 125
161 G.H. Mumm, Grand Cordon Brut, Champagne, FRANCE 148
162 Piper Heidsieck, Cuvee Brut, Champagne, FRANCE 152
163 Duval Le Roy, Champagne, FRANCE 154
165 Dom Perignon, Champagne, FRANCE 650

SAUVIGNON BLANC
204 St. Supery, Dollarhide Estate, NAPA VALLEY 76
201 Roth Estate, RUSSIAN RIVER 68
202 Te Awanga "Wildsong", Sauvignon Blanc, (Organic), HAWK'S BAY 44

CHARDONNAY
301 Chateau Montelena, NAPA VALLEY 128
303 Silverado, CARNEROS %
306 Walt, Chardonnay, SONOMA COAST 72
302 Sonoma Cutrer, SONOMA 4612
304 gebastiani, SONOMA COAST 48
305 Daou, Chardonnay, PASO ROBLES
OTHER WHITES

115 Quinta do Paral, Vinho Branco, D.O.C. Alentejo, PORTUGAL 929
407 Deerfield Ranch Winery, Roussanne, SONOMA (Clean Wine) 84
16 Alain Girard & Fils, Sancerre, FRANCE 64
405 Note Bleue, AOP Cotes de Provence, Rose, DE SAINT TROPEZ 56
403 Terlato , Pinot Grigio, FRIULI ITALY 52
404 Chateau de Berne, Inspiration Rose, Cotes de Provence, FRANCE 56
401 Lagar de Bouza, Albarino, Rias Baixas, DOC, SPAIN 48
307 Jako, Pinot Grigio, ITALY 48

ESTEFAN KITCHEN
101 7 Michi Chardonnay, CALIFORNIA 60
110 Chardonnay, CALIFORNIA 56
109 Pinot Grigio, CALIFORNIA 56

164 7 Michi, Sauvignon Blanc, CALIFORNIA 56



504
505
502
506

810
608
601
602
607
606
603
605

609

704
703
702

804
807
114
801
802

813
812
814
815
806
809
803
805

108
107
112
811
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RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR

Papapietro Perry Winery, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY
Walt, La Brisa, Pinot Noir, SONOMA COAST
Chehalem, Pinot Noir, OREGON

Erath "Resplendent", Pinot Noir, OREGON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Salus, Staglin Family Vineyard Estate, NAPA VALLEY
Eleven Eleven, Cabernet Sauvignon, NAPA VALLEY
Caymus, NAPA VALLEY

Silver Oak, ALEXANDER VALLEY

Crown Point, Relevant, Cabernet Sauvignon, SANTA BARBARA

The Prisoner, Cabernet Sauvignon, NAPA VALLEY
Kunde, Cabernet Sauvignon Estate, NAPA VALLEY
The Prisoner Wine Co, "Unshackled",

Cabernet Sauvignon, SONOMA

Sauvers du Temps, Cabernet Sauvignon, FRANCE

MERLOT

St. Francis, SONOMA
Deerfield Ranch Winery, SONOMA (Clean Wine)
Grayson Cellars, NAPA

OTHER REDS

Banfi, Brunello Di Montalcino, ITALY

Stags' Leap "The Investor", Blend, NAPA VALLEY

Quinta do Paral, Vinho Tinto, D.O.C. Alentejo, PORTUGAL
Deerfield Ranch Winery, Red Rex, SONOMA(Clean Wine)
Jax Vineyards, "Y3 Taureau" Red Blend,

NAPA VALLEY

Trivento, Golden Reserve, Malbec, ARGENTINA

Purple Corduroy, Red Siren, Zinfandel, LODI

Trivento, Argentinean Red Blend, ARGENTINA

Pozzeto, Valpolicella Classico DOC, ITALY

Terrazas, Malbec, ARGENTINA

Daou "Pessimist", Blend, PASO ROBLES

Cline, Zinfandel, SONOMA

R+ Ribera del Duero, Tempranillo, SPAIN

ESTEFAN KITCHEN
Merlot, CALIFORNIA

Cabernet Sauvignon, CALIFORNIA
7 Michi, Cabernet Sauvignon, CALIFORNIA
7 Michi, Pinot Noir, CALIFORNIA

135
72
65
50

265
245
220
190
150
120
76

70
56

85
82
64

185
120
99
86

80
77
64
58
56
56
56
52
48
48

60
60
56
56



;<

THE WAVE

KITCHEN & BAR

AN ESTEFAN KITCHEN
RESTAURANT

LIBATIONS
MARTINIS
GLORIA'S COSMO | 17

Grey Goose L'Orange | Cointreau | Northland Cranberry Juice | Orange Juice
Lime Juice | Grenadine| 7 Up

RASPBERRY PROSECCO MARTINI | 15
Grey Goose | Chambord | Pineapple Juice | Splash of Prosecco | Fresh Raspberries
A Bubble Burst of Flavor

ESPRESSO MARTINI | 16
Absolut Vanilla | Baileys | Kahlua | Frangelico | Espresso

PINK LILY | 16
Hendrick’s Gin | Cranberry & Pineapple Juice | Cointreau | Agave Syrup
Fresh Lime Juice | Mint

MEXICAN LANTERN | 19
Don Julio Blanco | Nonino Aperitivo | Fresh Grapefruit Juice | Agave Syrup
Fresh Lime Juice

GRAND BULLEIT | 16
Bulleit Bourbon | Grand Marnier | Sweet Vermouth | Single Press Lemon

HIBISCUS MARTINI | 19
Highclere Castle Gin | Hibiscus syrup | Peach liquor
Single Press Lime Juice Pamplemousse Grapefruit Liquor

VERO'S BHAKTA | 19
Bhakta 27-07 | Domaine de Canton Ginger Liquor | Chocolate Bitters
Luxardo Cherry | Mint

COCKTAILS

JARDIN D'ESTE | 14
Tito’s | St. Germain | Fresh Blackberries and Lemon | Club Soda

CUCUMBER DUTCH MULE | 15
Grey Goose | Fresh Cucumber | Single Press Lime Juice | Q Mixers Ginger Beer

OLD CUBAN | 16
Bacardi 8 | Single Press Lime | Simple Syrup | Mint | Bitters | Topped with Sparkling Wine

FREAKI TIKI | 14
Bacardi Superior | Malibu | Orange | Cranberry | Single Press Lemon | Club Soda

THE POLITE PIG | 19
Smoked Whistle Pig 10 Year Rye Whiskey | Espresso Simple Syrup
Orange Bitters | Sugar Cube

THE FRENCH METHOD 27-07 | 19
Bhakta 27-07 | Maple Syrup | Luxardo Cherries | Orange Slices | Mint | Chocolate Bitters
Fresh Nutmeg and Ginger | Q Mixers Ginger Beer

MOJITOS

LUXE MOJITO | 14
Havana Club Rum | Single Press Lime | Fresh Mint | Simple Syrup | Soda Water

CHUSMA FINA |15
Bacardi Superior | Single Press Lime | Mint | Simple Syrup | Prosecco

LUXURY MOJITO |16
Bacardi 8 | Single Press Lime | Mint | Simple Syrup | Soda Water



VODKA
Absolut Elyx
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Grey Goose VX
Grey Goose Le Citron
Grey Goose L'Orange
Hanson Sonoma Habanero
Ketel One
Ketel One Oranje
Tito's
Wheatley

GIN
Beefeater
Bombay
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Highclere Castle
Nolet's
Tanqueray

RUM
Bacardi Superior
Bacardi 8 Year
Brugal 1888
Diplomatico
Don Q7 Year
Facundo Neo
Facundo Eximo
Facundo Exquisito
Facundo Paraiso
Leblon
Mt. Gay
Myers
RumHaven Coconut
Sailor Jerry
Zacapa
Zafra 21

AGUARDIENTE
Cumbe

DRAFT BEER

Stella Artois
Dogfish Head 60 Minute IPA
Goose Island IPA
Hop Life
Sailfish Brewing Co. White Marlin
Sam Adams Seasonal

'
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LIQUORS

TEQUILA
Avion RSV Cristalino
Avion Extra Anejo 44yrs
Casamigos
Casanigos Mezcal
Cincoro Anejo
Cincoro Reposado
Costa Blanco
Costa Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
EI Bandido Blanco
Herradura Ultra Anejo
Komos Anejo Cristalino
Komos Extra Anejo
Komos Reposado Rosa
Milagro Silver
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron Sherry Cask Anejo

SCOTCH
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Grants Blended
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenfiddich 14 Year
Glenlivet 12 Year
Glenlivet 14 Year
Highland Park 12 Year
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Gold
Laphroaig 10 Year
Macallan 12 Year
Macallan 15 Year

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull Blueberry

BOTTLED BEER

DOMESTIC IMPORT

Blue Moon  Amstel Light
Bud Light Corona

Coors Light  Corona Light

High Noon Heineken

Michelob Ultra Heineken 0.0
Miller Lite  Heineken Light
Sam Adams Modelo
Truly
Yuengling

WHISKEY BLENDS
Bushmills
Canadian Club
Crown Royal
Elijah Craig Rye
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Laws Rye Bonded
Laws Rye
Michter's Straight Rye
Michter's Sour Mash
Michter's American Whiskey
Seagram's 7
Southern Confort
Slane Irish Whiskey
Teelings Irish Whiskey

BOURBON
Angel's Envy
Angel's Envy Rye
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit
Bulleit Rye
Eagle Rare
High West Double Rye
Jefferson
Jeffersons Rye
Laws Bonded Bourbon
Laws Bourbon
Makers Mark
Michter's
Wild Turkey 101
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked
Widow Jane
Willet
Woodinville

WHISTLE PIG
Piggyback 6 Year
Rye 10 Year
CostalRye
Costa Il "Perseverance" Rye
Costa IIl "Resilience" Rye
Costa IV "Resurgence” Rye
Farmstock Rye
Old World 12 Year
Boss HogV
Boss Hog VI
Boss Hog VII
Boss Hog VIII
Single Barrel 18 Year Rye

COGNAC/ BRANDY
Bhakta 27-07
Bhakta 50 Year
Courvoisier V.S.0O.P.
Hennessy
Louis XIIT
Remy Martin



